
LIVERPOOL HOPE UNIVERSITY

2023-24*

CHRONOLOGICAL CALENDAR OF 
MEETINGS & OTHER MAJOR EVENTS

*Subject to minor changes



2023/24 dates Committee/Event Time

Wednesday, 06, September, 2023 Audit Committee 3.30 pm

Thursday, 14, September, 2023 Honorary Degrees Committee 2.00 pm

Friday, 15, September, 2023 LEARNING & TEACHING DAY (UNIVERSITY)

Wednesday, 20, September, 2023 University Council (Reflective) 4.00 pm

Wednesday, 20, September, 2023 Network of Hope Experience and Academic Quality Committee​ 11.00 am

Wednesday, 20, September, 2023 REF  Steering Group 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 27, September, 2023 Vice-Chancellor’s talk to all staff

Tuesday, 03, October, 2023 Joint Consultative & Negotiating Committee (JCNC) 2.00 pm

Wednesday, 04, October, 2023 Council Standing Committee on Research Ethics 09.00 am

Wednesday, 04, October, 2023 Research Degrees Sub-Committee 10.00 am

Wednesday, 04, October, 2023 Health & Safety Consultative Committee 2.15 pm

Thursday, 05, October, 2023 Mission and Values Meeting 11.00 am

Saturday, 07, October, 2023 OPEN DAY

Wednesday, 11, October, 2023 Partnerships and Accreditation Committee 10.00 am

Wednesday, 11, October, 2023 Research Ethics Sub-Committee 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 18, October, 2023 Registrar's Operational Group 10.00 am

Wednesday, 18, October, 2023 Estates & IT Strategic Planning Group 11.30 am

Wednesday, 18, October, 2023 Academic Committee 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 18, October, 2023 Board of Regents 6.00 pm

Saturday, 28, October, 2023 OPEN DAY

Tuesday, 24, October, 2023 Staffing Committee 2.00 pm

Wednesday, 25, October, 2023 Library Steering Group 10.00 am

Wednesday, 25, October, 2023 Research Committee 2.15 pm

Thursday, 26, October, 2023 Council Standing Committee on Health & Safety 2.00 pm

Friday, 27, October, 2023 Consumer Protection Working Group 11.00 am

Tuesday, 31, October, 2023 Finance & General Purposes Committee 2.00 pm

Thursday, 02, November, 2023 Audit Committee 3.30 pm

Wednesday, 08, November, 2023 Senate 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 15, November, 2023 Prevent Group Meeting 10.00 am

Wednesday, 15, November, 2023 REF  Steering Group 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 15, November, 2023 Equality & Diversity Steering Committee 2.15 pm

Saturday, 18, November, 2023 OPEN DAY

Wednesday, 22, November, 2023 University Council (AGM) 4.00 pm

Wednesday, 29, November, 2023 OPEN DAY 

Wednesday, 13, December, 2023 OPEN DAY (Virtual)

Thursday, 14, December, 2023 Academic Committee 2.00 pm

Wednesday, 10, January, 2024 LEARNING & TEACHING DAY (SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT)

Wednesday, 17, January, 2024 Library Steering Group 10.00 am

Tuesday, 23, January, 2024 Mission and Values Meeting 2.00 pm

Wednesday, 24, January, 2024 FOUNDATION DAY pm

Wednesday, 24, January, 2024 Network of Hope Experience and Academic Quality Committee​ 11.00 am

Thursday, 25, January, 2024 WINTER GRADUATION 

Tuesday, 30, January, 2024 Research Degrees Sub-Committee 2.00pm

Wednesday, 31, January, 2024 Registrar's Advisory Group 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 31, January, 2024 REF  Steering Group 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 07, February, 2024 Research Committee 2.15 pm

Tuesday, 13, February, 2024 Partnerships and Accreditation Committee 10.00 am

Wednesday, 14, February, 2024 Health & Safety Consultative Committee 2.15 pm

Thursday, 15, February, 2024 Joint Consultative & Negotiating Committee (JCNC) 2.00 pm

Wednesday, 21, February, 2024 Academic Committee 2.15 pm

Thursday, 22, February, 2024 Estates & IT Strategic Planning Group 11.30 am

Saturday, 24, February, 2024 APPLICANT DAY

Tuesday, 27, February, 2024 Council Standing Committee on Health & Safety 2.00 pm

Wednesday, 28, February, 2024 Equality & Diversity Steering Committee 2.15 pm

Thursday, 29, February, 2024 Staffing Committee 2.15 pm

TBC Science & Sports Week

Wednesday, 06, March, 2024 Registrar's Operational Group 10.00 am

Wednesday, 06, March, 2024 Research Ethics Sub-Committee 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 06, March, 2024 APPLICANT DAY (Virtual Event)

Wednesday 06 March to Thursday 

14 March 2024
Angel Field Festival

Wednesday, 13, March, 2024 Audit Committee 3.30 pm

Wednesday, 20, March, 2024 Consumer Protection Working Group 11.00 pm

Wednesday, 20, March, 2024 Senate 2.15 pm

Thursday, 21, March, 2024 Finance & General Purposes Committee 2.00 pm

Thursday 28th March to 1st April 

2023

Maundy Thursday, Good Friday, Easter Sunday and Bank 

Holiday Monday



Monday, 15, April, 2024 Board of Regents 6.00 pm

Wednesday, 17, April, 2024 Network of Hope Experience and Academic Quality Committee​ 11.00 am

Wednesday, 17, April, 2024 University Council 4.00 pm

Wednesday, 24, April, 2024 Library Steering Group 10.00 am

Wednesday, 24, April, 2024 Research Degrees Sub-Committee 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 01, May, 2024 REF  Steering Group 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 01, May, 2024 Research Ethics Sub-Committee 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 01, May, 2024 Registrar's Operational Group 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 01, May, 2024 Prevent Group Meeting 10.00 am

Tuesday, 07, May, 2024 Partnerships and Accreditation Committee 10.00 am

Wednesday, 08, May, 2024 Research Committee 2.15 pm

Tuesday, 14, May, 2024 Joint Consultative & Negotiating Committee (JCNC) 2.00 pm

Wednesday, 15, May, 2024 Health & Safety Consultative Committee 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 22, May, 2024 Estates & IT Strategic Planning Group 10.30 am

Wednesday, 22, May, 2024 Academic Committee 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 29, May, 2024 Staffing Committee 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 29, May, 2024 REF  Steering Group 2.15 pm

Thursday, 30, May, 2024 Equality & Diversity Steering Committee 2.15 pm

Friday, 31, May, 2024 LEARNING & TEACHING DAY (UNIVERSITY)

Thursday, 06, June, 2024 Council Standing Committee on Health & Safety 2.00 pm

Wednesday, 12, June, 2024 Audit Committee 3.30 pm

Thursday, 13, June, 2024 Finance & General Purposes Committee 2.00 pm

Wednesday, 19, June, 2024 Senate 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 26, June, 2024 REF  Steering Group 2.15 pm

Wednesday, 10, July, 2024 University Council 4.00 pm

TBC PGCE Celebrations

Tuesday, 23, July, 2024 GRADUATION

Wednesday, 24, July, 2024 GRADUATION

Thursday, 25, July, 2024 GRADUATION


